e
N PO

©COoNOOR®ME

Kylklampen final latta

2020-03-25

Namn

Joel Holmgard
Malte Granefelt
Elias Cajdell
Elias Josefsson
Jenny Gullgvist
Olle Granefelt
Ann-Sofie Hultsved
Thomas Boman
Elin Boman
Ella Nyberg

. Anna Cajdell
. Anton Cajdell

Klubb

Kils OK

OK Tyr
Vastvarmlands OK
Vastvarmlands OK
Vastvarmlands OK
OK Tyr

OK Tyr

OK Tyr

OK Tyr

Skattkarrs SOK
Vastvarmlands OK
Vastvarmlands OK

Tid

18:44
18:33
22:32
22:23
23:17
25:31
26:30
26:22
26:36
32:20
39:42
28:22

Starttid

19:25:00
19:25:12
19:25:08
19:25:44
19:27:08
19:32:04
19:31:08
19:33:08
19:35:08
19:31:08
19:30:44
19:45:00

MeOS 2020-03-25 21:26:52, Latta

Mal

19:43:44
19:43:45
19:47:40
19:48:07
19:50:25
19:57:35
19:57:38
19:59:30
20:01:44
20:03:28
20:10:26
20:13:22

Efter

+0:01
+3:56
+4:23
+6:41
+13:51
+13:54
+15:46
+18:00
+19:44
+26:42
+29:38



